
Heavy duty drawer rail, galvanized steel, 120kg
Extra strong drawer rail with bearings, and full extension. The drawer can carry 120kg in pairs. Easy to mount, as the last section

can disconnect.

The drawers are sold as 1 pcs. at a time!

Extra strong drawer rail with bearings, and full extension. The drawer can carry

120kg in pairs, enough for extra high loads.

The rail is easy to mount, as the last section can disconnect.

There are mounting holes along the length of the tracks. The holes on the

inside are countersunk, and fits M5 bolts or similar wood screws. The oblong

holes are for momentary mounting, so you can adjust the drawer before

fastening.

The rails can be extended to double their length - This means that the model of,

for example, 500mm can move a drawer 500mm from its original position.

The number is thus also an indicator of how much movement/distance you can

get.

Buy online at:
www.matronics.eu/A900150-500

Specifications
Sections 3

Max load 120kg (in pairs)

Section width 53mm 40mm 26mm

Material 2mm cold rolled steel

250 x 53 x 19

SKU A900150-250

500 x 53 x 19

SKU A900150-500

Dimensions: 19 x 53 x 500mm

600 x 53 x 19

SKU A900150-600

750 x 53 x 19

SKU A900150-750

1000 x 53 x 19

SKU A900150-1000

Dimensions: 19 x 53 x 1000mm

1500 x 53 x 19

SKU A900150-1500

Dimensions: 19 x 53 x 1500mm

1800 x 53 x 19

SKU A900150-1800

Dimensions: 19 x 53 x 1800mm

https://www.matronics.eu/A900150-500
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